
COVID Coordinators 

 

 
 

Dean Name College COVID Contact Name Contact Email Address
Ronald J. Chenail Academic Affairs Julie Batista j.batista@nova.edu
Terry Mularkey Advancement and Community Relations Chris Joyce cj865@nova.edu
Michael Mominey Athletics Amy Gatens reckard@nova.edu
Johannes Vieweg College of Allopathic Medicine Christine Kircher hellkamp@nova.edu
Meline Kevorkian College of Computing and Engineering Sylvia  Yepes yepessil@nova.edu
José Roberto (Beto) Juárez, Jr. College of Law Susan Landrum landrum@nova.edu
Linda Rouse College of Optometry Linda Rouse lrouse@nova.edu
Michelle Clark College of Pharmacy Carla Luque carla@nova.edu
Karen Grosby College of Psychology Kirk Berner kirk@nova.edu

Guy Nehrenz

Dr. Pallavi Patel College of Health Care 
Sciences Odoo McCallum odoo@nova.edu

Stephanie Brown Enrollment Student Services Evelyn Hulce tejada@nova.edu
Don Rosenblum Farquhar Honors College Jillian Bortot  jp292@nova.edu

Kimberly Durham

Fischler College of Education and School of 
Criminal Justice Sonia Davidson sonjas@nova.edu

Andrew Rosman

H. Wayne Huizenga College of Business and 
Entrepreneurship Michelle Mertens mertens@nova.edu
Backup to Michelle Mertens Larry Goehrig lg772@nova.edu

Andrea Nevins

Halmos College of Arts and Sciences and 
the Guy Harvey Oceanographic Research 
Center Vanessa Mezquia mezquia@hpd.nova.edu

William J. Kopas Head of School, NSU University School Bryon Rostanzo br542@nova.edu 
Don Rudawsky Institutional Advancement Kimberly Cronin cronin@nova.edu
Ronald Midei Internal Auditing Department Ron Medei ronmidei@nova.edu
Elaine Wallace KPCOM Eric Goldsmith - Gradudate egoldsmi@nova.edu

Kristi Messer - Undergraduate km1320@nova.edu
Bonnie Clearwater NSU Art Museum Ella Ahgal ea469@nova.edu
Steven Kaltman Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Mark Schweizer schweize@nova.edu
Marcella Rutherford Ron and Kathy Assaf College of Nursing Stefanie La Manna (Palm Beach Campus)  slamanna@nova.edu

April Stidham (Tampa Campus)  astidham@nova.edu
Rae Begley (students who test positive)  rae@nova.edu
Matthew De Bruin (backup to Rae)  mdebruin@nova.edu

Jim Hutchens University Libraries Dian Azpiri dinan@nova.edu

Ricardo Belamar MIRAMAR Aldett Francis afrancis2@nova.edu
FT MYERS Kevin Hunter kfhunter@nova.edu

JAX Brooke Goehring br461@nova.edu
MIAMI Minerva Jaimes jminerva@nova.edu

ORLANDO Michael Daniels michdani@nova.edu
PALM BEACH George Dungee gdungee@nova.edu
PUERTO RICO Vanessa Blanco vblanco@nova.edu

TAMPA Bay Racquel Khuri khuri@nova.edu


